understanding the factors that might contribute to research anxiety is essential for improving engagement and 

performance of students. With this, the study was conducted to explore the research anxiety among senior high school 

students in a quantitative perspective. Two hundred fifty-six (256) senior high school students from a high school in 

the Municpality of Calinog, Iloilo, Philippines were subjected to descriptive and inferential research in which they are 

selected and surveyed using a validated researcher-made questionnaire. The result showed that as an entire group it

[...]

This study utilized both descriptive and inferential research methods to examine the research anxiety among senior high school students, 

analyzing it across the entire sample and categorized further as to sex, track, and as to research subject they are taking. 

Respondents 

The respondents of this study were the two hundred fifty-six (256) officially enrolled senior high school learners from a high school in 

the municipality of Calinog, Iloilo, Region VI, Western Visayas, Philippines. The school was chosen by the researcher since this is 

where the researcher is employed, for accessibility reasons.